Solvent Safety
       Bottle Caps
2
Plastics
ETFE = ethylene tetrafl uoroethylene
PTFE = polytetrafl uoroethylene
PEEK™ = polyetheretherketone

Filter for GL45 bottle,
PTFE, 10μm
Ordering information
BOTTOM-OF-BOTTLE FILTERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
009F-32 Bottom-of-bottle fi lter for GL32 /38-430 bottle ea
009F-45 Bottom-of-bottle fi lter for GL45 bottle ea
009FE-32 Replacement fi lters for 009F-32 20pk
009FE-45 Replacement fi lters for 009F-45 20pk
FILTER BUBBLERS
009PFB PTFE fi lter bubbler ea
009SFB Stainless steel fi lter bubbler ea
009F